

## COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992

## Member of IQAC, Session 2022-23

Sl. No.	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Manoshikha Baruah, Principal, College of Education, Nagaon	Chairperson
2.	Sri Alok Goswami, President, GB	Employer member
3.	Dr. Swapna Neog,	G.B. member
	Retd. HoD, Nowgong Girls College	
4.	Prof. Jogen Ch. Kalita,	Stakeholder, Academic Adviser
	Dean, Faculty of Science, Head of Zoology Deptt, Gauhati University	
5.	Sri Ranjit Baruah	Stakeholder
	Co-ordinator, NAAC Nowgong Girls College	
6.	Sri Bhaskar Borah, ACS Officer	Member as senior administrative officer
7.	Sri Puspendra Rajkhowa, Entrepreneur	Industrialist
8.	Sri Jahnavi Das, Vice- principal	Staff member
9.	Dr. Sewali Borah, Associate Professor	IQAC, coordinator
10.	Sri Mitali Devi, Assistant Professor	Staff member
11.	Sri Bandana Sabhapandit, Assistant Professor	Staff member
12.	Dr. Surjit Nath, Assistant Professor	Asstt. coordinator
13.	Sri Samar Dev	Office member
	Grade III	
14.	Sri Dilip Saikia	Office member
	Grade III	
15.	Sri Jatindra Mohan Borah	Office member
	Grade III	
16.	Sri Pankaj Paul	Office member
	Grade III	
17.	Sri Chiranjib Saikia	Alumni member
	Alumni member	
18.	Sri Debashish Sarmah	Student member
	Student	
19.	Sri Kaustav Borah	Student member
	Student	

Shorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal
College of Education
Nagaon (Assam)



## COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992



Meeting of IQAC HELD ON 02.08.2022

Shorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal
College of Education
Nagaon (Assam)